21. OVT Kegeln 2016
9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Mannschaft

1 Tennisclub Damen

Menzel Ulli
Meusburger Gudrun
Schmoll Silvia
Sandholzer Elke

2 Kneipp Verein Damen

Burtscher Helga
Perstling Lydia
Waldner Ruth
Kathan Gertraud

3 Mannerchor Damen

Briickler Melanie
Briickler Anneliese
Blum Doris

Blum Martina

4 Musik Damen

Riegler Sandra
Riegler Christine
Muller Sarah
Schéadler Anja

5 Neuburg Narren Damen

Mangold Anna-Lena
Biernoth Sophie
Debortoli Ornella
Gabriel Anna

Damen allg
Volle Abr
545 196
143 57
137 52
140 47
125 40
528 203
148 58
141 62
146 50
93 33
462 157
152 62
119 33
104 38
87 24
478 129
126 39
124 35
127 26
101 29
407 122
107 40
112 35
111 25
77 22

Ges

741

200
189
187
165

731
206
203

196
126

619

214
152
142
111

607

165
159
153
130
529
147
147

136
99

FwW
47

11
10
19

50

13
21

82

10
24
19
29

88

19
23
22
24

102

20
22
29
31



21. OVT Kegeln 2016
9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Mannschaft

1 Musik Herren 1
Bolter Alexander
Hausle Wolfgang
Riegler Gert
Bolter Andreas

2 Kneipp Verein Herren
Frohle Alfred
Lenz Johannes
Jager Klaus
Waldner Franz

3 Tennisclub Herren 2

Mild Joachim
Bolter Franz-Josef
Schmoll Ralph
Koll Christian

4 Mannerchor Herren
Brickler Willi
Perfler Meinhard
Konig Reinhard
Perstling Johann
5 Union Schutzenverein Gemischt

Riedmann Robert
Rossmann Silvia
Mathias Gerhard
Perstling Fabian
6 Feuerwehr 1

Allgauer Dietmar
Gachter Harald
Hudelist Phillip
Huber Wolfgang

Herren allg

Volle Abr
627 279
173 69
144 84
151 68
159 58
611 246
161 66
153 69
154 51
143 60
622 217
177 70
155 60
160 43
130 44
610 219
177 71
165 56
142 51
126 41
595 214
159 51
149 60
145 62
142 41
579 217
150 69
151 62
156 41
122 45

Ges

906

242
228
219
217

857

227
222
205
203

839

247
215
203
174

829

248
221
193
167

809

210
209
207
183

796
219
213
197
167

FwW
26
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21. OVT Kegeln 2016
9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016

7 Tennisclub Herren 1
Djokic Mile
Leitgeb Herbert
Menzel Ginter
Neubauer Falko

8 FC Herren

Ender Heinrich
Osrainig Joachim
Stark Michael
Stark Jirgen

9 UHC Ruins 2

Petritsch Marcel
Krautler Martin
Fitz Mathias
Frick Alexander
10 Union Schutzenverein Herren
Spirig Harry
Huber Norbert
Guggi Rudolf
Schnetzer Christoph

11 Musik Herren 2

Madlener Hugo
Perfler Franz-Josef
Amann Andreas
Budin Franz

12 OGV Koblach 1

Tochterle Christian

Méatzler Michael

Soliner Patrick

Gwehenberger Manfred
13 Neuburg Narren Herren 1

Rapaic Stefan

Hausle Steffi

Metzler Angi

Suppan Marcel

955

152
139
136
128

551

153
148
125
125

558

165
145
117
131

546

146
142
138
120

515
150
128

130
107

552

154
146
143
109

512
153
152
114

93

234

67
62
55
50

226

79
56
48
43

195

67
41
59
28

205

55
51
49
50

234

80
53
50
51

169

53
52
34
30

178
63
50
35
30

789

219
201
191
178

77

232
204
173
168

753

232
186
176
159

751

201
193
187
170

749

230
181
180
158

721
207
198

177
139

690
216
202
149
123

41

10
12
12

47

13
14
12

53

17
10
18

58
11
16
13
18

45

15
17

69

13
25
23

63
11
10
20
22



21. OVT Kegeln 2016
9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016

14  Musik Herren 3 482 180 662 61
Riedesser Patrick 144 44 188 13
Maser Glnter 108 51 159 14
Nussbaum Daniel 116 42 158 18
Sandholzer Glinther 114 43 157 16
15  Feuerwehr 2 484 178 662 70
Gillitschka Markus 136 62 198 9
Pfanner Walter 123 45 168 18
Perstling Markus 116 43 159 17
Ludescher Stefan 109 28 137 26
16  Faschingsgilde Herren 482 174 656 70
Bolter Lucas 152 33 185 18
Ertl Adi 125 59 184 10
Bockle Fabio 114 47 161 18
Netzer Philip 91 35 126 24
17  UHC Ruins 1 499 155 654 67
Pingera Christian 145 41 186 16
Frick Thomas 135 49 184 13
Palm Edgar 107 36 143 19
Madlener Thomas 112 29 141 19
18 OGV Koblach 3 466 182 648 75
Hammerer Johannes 150 40 190 14
Oberhauser Thomas 125 57 182 15
Kitzmdller Sabine 108 35 143 25
Hammerer Christian 83 50 133 21
19 OGV Koblach 2 392 173 565 81
Hauser Manfred 123 50 173 13
Matzler Dietmar 117 51 168 10
Wilhelm Elisabeth 80 43 123 27
Matzler Ruth 72 29 101 31
20 Neuburg Narren Herren 2 423 141 564 94
Dervicevic Harri 129 42 171 17
Fréhle Thomas 113 47 160 17
Ebert Marcus 119 22 141 25

Anabith Klaus 62 30 92 35



21. OVT Kegeln 2016
9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016

21 Feuerwehr Gemischt

Hammerer Christian
Haseli Jacqueline
Hammerer Viona
Vogel Erik

342

111
95
73
63

104

33
31
17
23

446

144
126
90
86

112

24
20
37
31



21. OVT Kegeln 2016

9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Mannschaft

1 Pensionisten Koblach 1

Arnaut llija
Pieber Anton
Hausle Reinhold
Schellhorn Ludwig

2 Pensionisten Koblach 2
Hohensienger Heidi
Bolter Regina
Schuler Sieglinde
Fessler Renate

3  Senioren Koblach
Krawagner Ernst
Sieber Otto
Pappralardo Rosario
Baumgartner Werner

Herren Senioren

Volle Abr Ges FW
667 299 966 20
183 96 279 2
175 75 250 5
156 68 224 7
153 60 213 6
659 295 954 21
184 94 278 3
175 71 246 8
149 69 218 5
151 61 212 5
633 283 916 26
164 80 244 3
175 66 241 9
156 66 222 7
138 71 209 7



21. OVT Kegeln 2016

9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016
Einzelergebnisse
Spieler Mannschaft
1 Bruckler Melanie Mannerchor Damen
2 Rossmann Silvia Union Schutzenverein
3 Burtscher Helga Kneipp Verein Damen
4 Perstling Lydia Kneipp Verein Damen
5 Hausle Steffi Neuburg Narren
6 Menzel Ulli Tennisclub Damen
7 Waldner Ruth Kneipp Verein Damen
8 Meusburger Gudrun Tennisclub Damen
9 Schmoll Silvia Tennisclub Damen
10 Sandholzer Elke Tennisclub Damen
11 Riegler Sandra Musik Damen
12 Riegler Christine Musik Damen
13  Midller Sarah Musik Damen
14  Bruckler Anneliese Mannerchor Damen
15  Metzler Angi Neuburg Narren
16  Mangold Anna-Lena Neuburg Narren
17  Biernoth Sophie Neuburg Narren
18  Kitzmiller Sabine OGV Koblach 3
19  Blum Doris Mannerchor Damen
20 Debortoli Ornella Neuburg Narren
21 Schédler Anja Musik Damen
22  Kathan Gertraud Kneipp Verein Damen
23 Haseli Jacqueline Feuerwehr Gemischt
24  Wilhelm Elisabeth OGYV Koblach 2
25 Blum Martina Mannerchor Damen
26  Matzler Ruth OGV Koblach 2
27  Gabriel Anna Neuburg Narren

N
[e]

Hammerer Viona

Feuerwehr Gemischt

Damen allg
Volle Abr
152 62
149 60
148 58
141 62
152 50
143 57
146 50
137 52
140 47
125 40
126 39
124 35
127 26
119 33
114 35
107 40
112 35
108 35
104 38
111 25
101 29
93 33
95 31
80 43
87 24
72 29
77 22
73 17

Ges

214
209
206
203
202
200
196
189
187
165
165
159
153
152
149
147
147
143
142
136
130
126
126
123
111
101

99

90

FwW

10

10

13
11
10
19
19
23
22
24
20
20
22
25
19
29
24
21
20
27
29
31
31
37



21. OVT Kegeln 2016

9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016
Einzelergebnisse

Spieler Mannschaft
1 Bruckler Willi Mannerchor Herren
2 Mild Joachim Tennisclub Herren 2
3 Bolter Alexander Musik Herren 1
4 Ender Heinrich FC Herren
5 Petritsch Marcel UHC Ruins 2
6 Madlener Hugo Musik Herren 2
7 Hausle Wolfgang Musik Herren 1
8 Fréhle Alfred Kneipp Verein Herren
9 Lenz Johannes Kneipp Verein Herren
10  Perfler Meinhard Mannerchor Herren
11 Allgauer Dietmar Feuerwehr 1
12 Riegler Gert Musik Herren 1
13  Djokic Mile Tennisclub Herren 1
14  Bolter Andreas Musik Herren 1
15 Rapaic Stefan Neuburg Narren
16  Bolter Franz-Josef Tennisclub Herren 2
17  Gachter Harald Feuerwehr 1
18 Riedmann Robert Union Schitzenverein
19 Mathias Gerhard Union Schitzenverein
20 Tochterle Christian OGV Koblach 1
21 Jager Klaus Kneipp Verein Herren
22 Osrainig Joachim FC Herren
23  Waldner Franz Kneipp Verein Herren
24  Schmoll Ralph Tennisclub Herren 2
25 Leitgeb Herbert Tennisclub Herren 1
26  Spirig Harry Union Schitzenverein
27  Gillitschka Markus Feuerwehr 2
28  Matzler Michael OGV Koblach 1
29  Hudelist Phillip Feuerwehr 1
30 Konig Reinhard Mannerchor Herren

Herren allg

Volle

177
177
173
153
165
150
144
161
153
165
150
151
152
159
153
155
151
159
145
154
154
148
143
160
139
146
136
146
156
142

Abr

71
70
69
79
67
80
84
66
69
56
69
68
67
58
63
60
62
51
62
53
51
56
60
43
62
55
62
52
41
51

Ges

248
247
242
232
232
230
228
227
222
221
219
219
219
217
216
215
213
210
207
207
205
204
203
203
201
201
198
198
197
193
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21. OVT Kegeln 2016

9.1.2016 bis
31  Huber Norbert
32 Menzel Glnter
33 Hammerer Johannes
34 Riedesser Patrick
35 Guggi Rudolf
36 Pingera Christian
37  Krautler Martin
38 Bolter Lucas
39  Ertl Adi
40  Frick Thomas
41  Perstling Fabian
42  Oberhauser Thomas
43  Perfler Franz-Josef
44  Amann Andreas
45 Neubauer Falko
46  Sollner Patrick
47  Fitz Mathias
48  Kaoll Christian
49 Hauser Manfred
50 Stark Michael
51  Dervicevic Harri
52  Schnetzer Christoph
53 Matzler Dietmar
54  Pfanner Walter
55  Stark Jirgen
56  Huber Wolfgang
57  Perstling Johann
58 Bockle Fabio
59  Froéhle Thomas
60 Maser Giinter
61  Perstling Markus
62  Frick Alexander
63 Budin Franz
64 Nussbaum Daniel

65

Sandholzer Glinther

10.1.2016

Union Schitzenverein
Tennisclub Herren 1
OGV Koblach 3
Musik Herren 3

Union Schiitzenverein
UHC Ruins 1

UHC Ruins 2
Faschingsgilde Herren
Faschingsgilde Herren
UHC Ruins 1

Union Schiitzenverein
OGV Koblach 3
Musik Herren 2

Musik Herren 2
Tennisclub Herren 1
OGV Koblach 1

UHC Ruins 2
Tennisclub Herren 2
OGV Koblach 2

FC Herren

Neuburg Narren
Union Schitzenverein
OGV Koblach 2
Feuerwehr 2

FC Herren
Feuerwehr 1
Mannerchor Herren
Faschingsgilde Herren
Neuburg Narren
Musik Herren 3
Feuerwehr 2

UHC Ruins 2

Musik Herren 2

Musik Herren 3

Musik Herren 3

142
136
150
144
138
145
145
152
125
135
142
125
128
130
128
143
117
130
123
125
129
120
117
123
125
122
126
114
113
108
116
131
107
116
114

51
55
40
44
49
41
41
33
59
49
41
57
53
50
50
34
59
44
50
48
42
50
51
45
43
45
41
47
47
51
43
28
51
42
43

193
191
190
188
187
186
186
185
184
184
183
182
181
180
178
177
176
174
173
173
171
170
168
168
168
167
167
161
160
159
159
159
158
158
157

16
12
14
13
13
16
17
18
10
13
18
15

15
12
25
10
10
13
14
17
18
10
18
12
12
14
18
17
14
17
18
17
18
16



21. OVT Kegeln 2016

9.1.2016 bis

66 Hammerer Christian
67 Palm Edgar

68 Madlener Thomas
69 Ebert Marcus

70  Gwehenberger Manfred
71  Ludescher Stefan
72  Hammerer Christian
73  Netzer Philip

74  Suppan Marcel

75 Anabith Klaus

76  Vogel Erik

10.1.2016

Feuerwehr Gemischt
UHC Ruins 1

UHC Ruins 1
Neuburg Narren
OGV Koblach 1
Feuerwehr 2

OGV Koblach 3
Faschingsgilde Herren
Neuburg Narren
Neuburg Narren
Feuerwehr Gemischt

111
107
112
119
109
109
83
91
93
62
63

33
36
29
22
30
28
50
35
30
30
23

144
143
141
141
139
137
133
126
123

92

86

24
19
19
25
23
26
21
24
22
35
31



21. OVT Kegeln 2016

9.1.2016 bis 10.1.2016
Einzelergebnisse
Spieler Mannschaft

1 Arnaut llija Pensionisten Koblach
2 Hohensienger Heidi Pensionisten Koblach
3 Pieber Anton Pensionisten Koblach
4 Bolter Regina Pensionisten Koblach
5 Krawagner Ernst Senioren Koblach

6 Sieber Otto Senioren Koblach

7 Hausle Reinhold Pensionisten Koblach
8 Pappralardo Rosario Senioren Koblach

9 Schuler Sieglinde Pensionisten Koblach
10  Schellhorn Ludwig Pensionisten Koblach
11  Fessler Renate Pensionisten Koblach
12 Baumgartner Werner Senioren Koblach

Herren Senioren

Volle

183
184
175
175
164
175
156
156
149
153
151
138

Abr

96
94
75
71
80
66
68
66
69
60
61
71

Ges

279
278
250
246
244
241
224
222
218
213
212
209
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